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U.S. District Court
 SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS (Houston)

 CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 4:20-cv-02624

GUI Global Products, Ltd. v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. et al
 Assigned to: Judge Alfred H Bennett

 Related Case: 4:20-cv-02652
Cause: 15:1126 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 07/27/2020
 Jury Demand: Both

 Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
 Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Plaintiff
GUI Global Products, Ltd. 
agent of

 GWEE

represented by Alistair B. Dawson 
Beck Redden LLP 
1221 McKinney 
Ste 4500 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-951-6225 
Email: adawson@beckredden.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

Barrett H Reasoner 
Gibbs Bruns LLP 
1100 Louisiana 
Ste 5300 
Houston, TX 77002 
713-650-8805 
Email: breasoner@gibbsbruns.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

Ernest W. Boyd , Jr 
Butch Boyd Law Firm 
2905 Sackett St 
Houston, TX 77098 
713-589-8477 
Fax: 713-589-8563 
Email: butchboyd@butchboydlawfirm.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

Garrett Scott Brawley 
Beck Redden LLP 
1221 McKinney St 
Ste 4500 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-951-6240 
Email: gbrawley@beckredden.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

James Patrick Redmon 
Beck Redden LLP 
1221 McKinney Street 
Suite 4500 
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Houston, TX 77010 
713-951-6256 
Fax: 713.951.3720 
Email: predmon@beckredden.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jorge M Gutierrez 
Gibbs Bruns LLP 
1100 Louisiana 
Ste 5300 
Houston, TX 77002 
713-650-8805 
Email: jgutierrez@gibbsbruns.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Mark Anthony Giugliano 
Gibbs Bruns LLP 
1100 Louisiana St 
Ste 5300 
Houston, TX 77002 
713-650-8805 
Fax: 713-750-0903 
Email: mgiugliano@gibbs-bruns.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael Robert Absmeier 
Gibbs Bruns LLP 
1100 Louisiana 
Ste 300 
Houston, TX 77002-5215 
713-751-5235 
Email: mabsmeier@gibbsbruns.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael E Richardson , II 
Beck Redden et al 
1221 McKinney 
Ste 4500 
Houston, TX 77010-2010 
713-951-3700 
Fax: 713-951-3720 
Email: mrichardson@brsfirm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Stephen Frederick Schlather 
Edmonds & Schlather PLLC 
2501 Saltus Street 
Houston, TX 77003 
713.364.2371 
Email: sschlather@ip-lit.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John J Edmonds 
Edmonds & Schlather PLLC 
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1616 S. Voss Road 
Suite 125 
Houston, TX 77057 
713.364.5291 
Fax: 832-415-2535 
Email: jedmonds@ip-lit.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
 

Defendant
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. represented by Jin-Suk Park 

Arnold Porter et al 
601 Massachusetts Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3743 
202-942-5648 
Email: jin.park@arnoldporter.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
John Hanson Barr , Jr 
Patterson Sheridan, LLP 
24 Greenway Plaza 
Suite 1600 
Houston, TX 77046 
713-577-4821 
Fax: 713-623-4846 
Email: jbarr@pattersonsheridan.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
Christopher Mohr Odell 
Arnold & Porter 
700 Louisiana St 
Ste 4000 
Houston, TX 77002 
713-576-2401 
Email: christopher.odell@aporter.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

John Allen Yates 
Patterson Sheridan, LLP 
24 Greenway Plaza 
Suite 1600 
Houston, TX 77046 
713-577-4817 
Fax: 713-623-4846 
Email: jyates@pattersonsheridan.com 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant
Samsung Telecommunications America,
LLC

represented by Paul Margulies 
Arnold Porter et al 
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601 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3743 
202-942-6990 
Email: paul.margulies@arnoldporter.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher Mohr Odell 
(See above for address) 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant
Samsung Electronics America, Inc. represented by Jin-Suk Park 

(See above for address) 
 LEAD ATTORNEY 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

John Hanson Barr , Jr 
(See above for address) 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
Christopher Mohr Odell 
(See above for address) 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

John Allen Yates 
(See above for address) 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
 

Consol Defendant
Apple Inc. represented by John Philip Brinkmann 

Fish and Richardson PC 
1221 McKinney St 
Ste 2800 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-654-5300 
Email: brinkmann@fr.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
Kathryn Ann Quisenberry 
Fish Richardson PC 
1221 McKinney St 
Ste 2800 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-654-5300 
Fax: 713-652-0109 
Email: quisenberry@fr.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Benjamin C Elacqua 
Fish And Richardson PC 
One Houston Center 
1221 McKinney 
Ste 2800 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-654-5324 
Fax: 713-652-0109 
Email: elacqua@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Date Filed # Docket Text

07/27/2020 1 COMPLAINT against All Defendants (Filing fee $ 400 receipt number 0541-24975960)
filed by GUI Global Products, Ltd.. (Attachments: # 1 Civil Cover Sheet)(Edmonds, John)
(Entered: 07/27/2020)

07/27/2020 2 CORPORATE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT by GUI Global Products, Ltd. identifying
GUI Global Management, LLC as Corporate Parent, filed.(Edmonds, John) (Entered:
07/27/2020)

07/27/2020 3 Request for Issuance of Summons as to All Defendants, filed. (Attachments: # 1
Continuation Summons, # 2 Continuation Summons)(Edmonds, John) (Entered:
07/27/2020)

07/27/2020 4 NOTICE of Appearance by Stephen F. Schlather on behalf of GUI Global Products, Ltd.,
filed. (Schlather, Stephen) (Entered: 07/27/2020)

07/28/2020 5 NOTICE of Appearance by Alistair Dawson on behalf of GUI Global Products, Ltd., filed.
(Dawson, Alistair) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 6 NOTICE of Appearance by Michael E. Richardson on behalf of GUI Global Products,
Ltd., filed. (Richardson, Michael) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 7 Summons Issued as to Samsung Electronics America, Inc., Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd..
Issued summons delivered to plaintiff by NEF, filed. (Attachments: # 1 Summons
Samsung Electronics CO, LTD.)(JacquelineMata, 4) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020  Summons Not Issued as to Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. due to these deficiencies:
Name/Address of Plaintiff Attorney or Plaintiff not present and Summons as to Samsung
Electronics Co., Ltd issued on 07/28/2020. Attorney or Plaintiff notified of deficiencies by
NEF, filed.(JacquelineMata, 4) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 8 Request for Issuance of Summons as to Samsung Telecommunications America, LLC,
filed.(Edmonds, John) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 9 NOTICE of Appearance by Michael Absmeier on behalf of GUI Global Products, Ltd.,
filed. (Absmeier, Michael) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 10 NOTICE of Appearance by Mark Giugliano on behalf of GUI Global Products, Ltd., filed.
(Giugliano, Mark) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 11 NOTICE of Appearance by Barrett Reasoner on behalf of GUI Global Products, Ltd.,
filed. (Reasoner, Barrett) (Entered: 07/28/2020)

07/28/2020 12 ORDER for Initial Pretrial and Scheduling Conference and Order to Disclose Interested
Persons. Initial Conference set for 10/16/2020 at 09:00 AM in Courtroom 8C before Judge
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